CAN-Cable and Accessories
CAN cable for light industrial environment
• Complies to CANopen CiA Draft Recommendation 303 Part 1
• Factory build cable assembly
• Easy wiring without tools
Description
This cable is designed for the use in a CAN system. It could be
connected to many CAN controllers of esd. The CAN-GND signal is

Bolts: UNC 4-40
Performance level: 3
Order information:
Designation order no.
CAN-Cable-SB, 0.3 m 9-pin male - 9-pin female C.1322.03
CAN-Cable-SB, 0.5 m 9-pin male - 9-pin female C.1322.05
CAN-Cable-SB, 1.0 m 9-pin male - 9-pin female C.1322.10
CAN-Cable-SB, 2.0 m 9-pin male - 9-pin female C.1322.20
CAN-Cable-SB, 3.0 m 9-pin male - 9-pin female C.1322.30
CAN-Cable-SB, 4.0 m 9-pin male - 9-pin female C.1322.40
CAN-Cable-SB, 5.0 m 9-pin male - 9-pin female C.1322.50
CAN-Cable-SB, 10.0 m 9-pin male - 9-pin female C.1322.99
CAN-Cable-SS, 1.0 m 9-pin male - 9-pin male C.1320.10
CAN-Cable-SS, 2.0 m 9-pin male - 9-pin male C.1320.20
CAN-Cable-BB, 0.3 m 9-pin female - 9-pin female C.1321.03
CAN-Cable-S, 0.3 m 9-pin male - wire end sleeve C.1323.03
CAN-Cable-B, 0.3 m 9-pin female - wire end sleeve C.1323.04
Accessories:
Termination 120 Ω 9-pin female, PVC housing C.1301.01
Termination 120 Ω 9-pin male, PVC housing C.1302.01
Termination manual (German only) C.1302.20
T-Connector PVC housing C.1311.03
T-Connector manual (English only) C.1311.21
CAN-Repeater-I 2x CAN C.1330.02
CAN-Repeater-I-Opto 2x CAN, electrical isolation C.1330.06
CAN-Repeater-Y 3x CAN C.1330.03
CAN-Repeater-Y-Opto 3x CAN, electrical isolation C.1330.07
All data are subject to change without prior notice.
I:\Texte\Doku\DBL\CAN\ENGLISCH\Blue\CAN-Cable_Datasheet_en_13.odt
CANopen® is a registered community trademark of CAN in Automation e.V..
All other trademarks are reserved by their respective owners.